Indian Institute of Information Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat (Round 1)
Quota Seat Type

Academic Program Name

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD)
OBC-NCL (PwD)
sC

sc

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD)
sC

sc

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank Closing Rank

10274
9709
586
681
3017
4478
308
5076
8473
638
1197
2782
5936
1345
2274
18957
27919
1564
3567
5447
8164
14744
751
6468
6596
2882

19417
27572
1019
681
3490
5385
308
8820
14203
719
1197
6359
7133
3072
2870
21564
29120
1564
3721
5447
9550
14792
751
6659
6596
3091




Indian Institute of Information Technology(lliT), Vadodara, Gujrat (Round 2)

Academic Program Name

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Quota
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (Pw!
OBC-NCL (Pw!
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (Pw
SC

SC

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank Closing Rank

10274
23161
1383
681
3220
5021
390
6971
8473
1063
1750
2782
5936
1345
2494
20757
28885
2100
3721
6025
8800
15603
1382
7532
6596
2882

20550
28763
1871
681
3719
5674
390
9519
14579
1113
1750
6951
7556
3443
2926
22053
30460
2100
3845
6025
10613
15791
1382
7837
6596
3507




Indian Institute of Information Technology(lliT), Vadodara, Gujrat (Round 3)

Academic Program Name

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (Pw!
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (Pw
SC

SC

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutrz
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrz
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrz
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrz
Gender-Neutrz
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrz
Gender-Neutre
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutre
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutre
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutre
Gender-Neutrz
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrz
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutre
Gender-Neutr:
Female-only (i

Gender-Neutrg

Opening Rank Closing Rank

10274
23161
1383
681
3220
5021
390
6971
8473
1113
2782
5936
1345
2494
20757
30231
2100
3801
6025
8800
15603
1715
7532
6596
2882

20622
28885
1946
681
3721
5674
390
9562
15124
1205
7008
7556
3451
2926
22053
31434
2100
3879
6025
10845
15791
1715
7837
6596
3507




Indian Institute of Information Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat (Round 4)

Academic Program Name

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Quota
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (Pw
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (Pw
SC

SC

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank Closing Rank

10274 20679
23161 28885
1383 1946
681 681

3220 3721

5021 6025
390 390

6971 9562
8473 15124
1113 1205
2782 7036
5936 7556
1345 3451

2494 2926
20757 22366
30231 31434
2100 2100
3801 3879
6420 6420
8800 10845
15603 15791
1715 1715
7532 8030
6596 6596
2882 3507




Indian Institute of Information Technology(lliT), Vadodara, Gujrat (Round 5)

Academic Program Name

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Quota
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (Pw
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank Closing Rank

10274
23161
1383
681
3655
5021
390
6971
8473
1113
3805
5936
1345
2494
21896
31434
2100
4101
6420
8800
15814
7544
6596
2882

21838
30490
1946
681
4092
6025
390
9909
15791
1205
7532
7556
3451
2926
23624
33467
2100
4255
6420
11316
16080
8179
6596
3507




