Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat (Round 1)							
Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10274	19417		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9709	27572		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	586	1019		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	681	681		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3017	3490		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4478	5385		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	308	308		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5076	8820		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8473	14203		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	638	719		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1197	1197		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	sc	Gender-Neutral	2782	6359		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5936	7133		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1345	3072		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2274	2870		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18957	21564		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27919	29120		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1564	1564		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3567	3721		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5447	5447		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8164	9550		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14744	14792		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	751	751		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	sc	Gender-Neutral	6468	6659		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6596	6596		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2882	3091		

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat (Round 2)							
Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10274	20550		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23161	28763		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1383	1871		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	681	681		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3220	3719		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5021	5674		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	390	390		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6971	9519		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8473	14579		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (Pw	Gender-Neutral	1063	1113		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (Pw	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1750	1750		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	sc	Gender-Neutral	2782	6951		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5936	7556		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1345	3443		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2494	2926		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20757	22053		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	28885	30460		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2100	2100		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3721	3845		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6025	6025		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8800	10613		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15603	15791		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (Pw	Gender-Neutral	1382	1382		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	sc	Gender-Neutral	7532	7837		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6596	6596		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2882	3507		

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat (Round 3)							
Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutra	10274	20622		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (i	23161	28885		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutra	1383	1946		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (i	681	681		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutra	3220	3721		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (i	5021	5674		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutra	390	390		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra	6971	9562		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (i	8473	15124		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (Pw	Gender-Neutra	1113	1205		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	sc	Gender-Neutra	2782	7008		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (i	5936	7556		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutra	1345	3451		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (i	2494	2926		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutra	20757	22053		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (i	30231	31434		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutra	2100	2100		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutra	3801	3879		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (i	6025	6025		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra	8800	10845		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (i	15603	15791		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (Pw	Gender-Neutra	1715	1715		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	sc	Gender-Neutra	7532	7837		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	sc	Female-only (i	6596	6596		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutra	2882	3507		

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat (Round 4)							
Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10274	20679		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23161	28885		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1383	1946		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	681	681		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3220	3721		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5021	6025		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	390	390		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6971	9562		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8473	15124		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (Pw	Gender-Neutral	1113	1205		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	sc	Gender-Neutral	2782	7036		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5936	7556		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1345	3451		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2494	2926		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20757	22366		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	30231	31434		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2100	2100		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3801	3879		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6420	6420		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8800	10845		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15603	15791		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (Pw	Gender-Neutral	1715	1715		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	sc	Gender-Neutral	7532	8030		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6596	6596		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2882	3507		

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat (Round 5)							
Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10274	21838		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23161	30490		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1383	1946		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	681	681		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3655	4092		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5021	6025		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	390	390		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6971	9909		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8473	15791		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (Pw	Gender-Neutral	1113	1205		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	sc	Gender-Neutral	3805	7532		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5936	7556		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1345	3451		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2494	2926		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21896	23624		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31434	33467		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2100	2100		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4101	4255		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6420	6420		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8800	11316		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15814	16080		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	sc	Gender-Neutral	7544	8179		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6596	6596		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2882	3507		